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Jungbauer Margit
Wustinger Gerhard
Lauter Emma
Brunnhofer Liane
Retar Sigrid
Hendrich Annemarie
Perlinger Waltraud
Datler Gerhard
Grimbaum Gabriele
Monies Melody
Kempf Ulrike

Ofner Richard
Preier Anne
Taschner Hannelore
Slawik Ulli

Hocker Gertrude
Hodomszky Ernst
Tuczka Helmut
Jakubek Elisabeth
Steininger Maria
Knappe Ulrike
Peternell Monika
Marek Peter

Veith Manfred
Stefka Manfred
Radda Peter
Windisch Margret

Wondrak-Dreitler Christine

Klein Heinz

Skarits Elisa
Zimmermann Franz
Frank Gertraud
Nitschmann Linda
Pdlzlbauer Liselotte
Antonu Eva

Preier Horst
Pelikan Charlotte
Slawik Harald
Helmreich Helga
Minch Brigitte
Tuczka Brigitte
Urstadt Marianne
Pollmann Inge
Mdller Elfriede
Damberger Werner
Trkal Franziska

73,80%
71,90%
67,30%
58,70%
55,30%
54,30%
53,50%
53,10%
52,20%
49,90%
49,10%
48,60%
46,60%
45,80%
45,30%
44,40%
44,10%
44,00%
42,80%
41,50%
37,40%
36,50%
33,70%



